
From:
To: Ben Foxbfox@gov.sc.gov

Blair Goodrichbgoodrich@gov.sc.gov
Joel Sawyerjsawyer@gov.sc.gov
Marisa Crawfordmcrawford@gov.sc.gov
Scott English <senglish@gov.sc.govScott English <senglish@gov.sc.gov
Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.netMarcia.Adams@SCDMV.net

Date: 3/25/2008 10:15:45 AM
Subject:

I just got a call from lance boucher in gov baldacci's office. He will be sending a copy as soon as they send the letter to dhs 
(which should be momentarily).
**************************
**************************
-----Original Message----- 
From: Blair Goodrich
To: Ben Fox <bfox@gov.sc.gov>
Joel Sawyer <jsawyer@gov.sc.gov>
Marisa Crawford <mcrawford@gov.sc.gov>
Scott English <senglish@gov.sc.gov>
Jeff Schilz <jschilz@oepp.sc.gov>
Marcia.Adams@scdmv.net
Creation Date: 3/25 9:13 am
Subject: Fw: Maine
y'all may have heard about this already, but as soon as I get a copy of the maine letter I'll forward it to you.
Blair
**************************
**************************
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